
 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 92, Number of NSAs: 16

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

1 -   AustriaAUT

BRUNNER Stephanie11 Head56217 L

HAASER Ricarda12 Fischer56174 L

TRUPPE Katharina13 Fischer56315 L

FELLER Manuel15 Atomic54063 M

HIRSCHER Marcel16 Atomic53831 M

MATT Michael17 Rossignol54170 M

2 -   ItalyITA

BRIGNONE Federica21 Rossignol297601 L

COSTAZZA Chiara22 Dynastar296354 L

CURTONI Irene23 Rossignol296509 L

PARIS Dominik25 Nordica291459 M

RAZZOLI Giuliano26 Fischer293098 M

TONETTI Riccardo27 Voelkl291318 M

3 -   SwitzerlandSUI

HOLDENER Wendy31 Head516280 L

MEILLARD Melanie32 Rossignol516528 L

RAST Camille33 Head516562 L

AERNI Luca35 Salomon511983 M

SCHMIDIGER Reto36 Nordica511908 M

YULE Daniel37 Fischer511996 M
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 92, Number of NSAs: 16

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

4 -   FranceFRA

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 Rossignol197319 L

NOENS Nastasia42 Salomon196806 L

WORLEY Tessa43 Rossignol196928 L

FAIVRE Mathieu45 Head194495 M

LIZEROUX Julien46 Fischer191459 M

PINTURAULT Alexis47 Head194364 M

5 -   NorwayNOR

LYSDAHL Kristin51 Rossignol426187 L

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild52 Head425929 L

SKJOELD Maren53 Voelkl425981 L

HAUGEN Leif Kristian55 Rossignol421669 M

KILDE Aleksander Aamodt56 Atomic422139 M

NETELAND Bjoernar57 Head422073 M

6 -   United States of AmericaUSA

MCJAMES Megan61 Voelkl538284 L

ROSS Laurenne62 Voelkl538573 L

STIEGLER Resi63 Rossignol537772 L

ANKENY Michael65 Nordica934502 M

ENGEL Mark66 Atomic934523 M

GINNIS Aj67 Fischer6531063 M

7 -   GermanyGER

DUERR Lena71 Voelkl206355 L

GEIGER Christina72 Rossignol206279 L

REBENSBURG Viktoria73 Stoeckli205218 L

LUITZ Stefan75 Rossignol202437 M

NEUREUTHER Felix76 Nordica201702 M

STRASSER Linus77 Rossignol202451 M
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 92, Number of NSAs: 16

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

8 -   SwedenSWE

HANSDOTTER Frida81 Rossignol505679 L

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 Rossignol505760 L

WIKSTROEM Emelie83 Voelkl506341 L

HARGIN Mattias85 Atomic501111 M

LUNDBAECK Gustav86 Fischer501873 M

MYHRER Andre87 Head501017 M

9 -   SloveniaSLO

BREZOVNIK Sasa91 Elan565428 L

BUCIK Ana92 Stoeckli565401 L

FERK Marusa93 Stoeckli565320 L

HADALIN Stefan95 561322 M

HROBAT Miha96 Atomic561310 M

KRANJEC Zan97 Rossignol561244 M

10 -   SlovakiaSVK

JANCOVA Tereza101 705460 L

VELEZ ZUZULOVA Veronika102 Salomon705287 L

VLHOVA Petra103 Rossignol705423 L

FALAT Matej105 Croc Ski700868 M

ZAMPA Adam106 Salomon700830 M

ZAMPA Andreas107 Salomon700879 M

11 -   CanadaCAN

CRAWFORD Candace111 Head107387 L

MIELZYNSKI Erin112 Rossignol106961 L

NULLMEYER Ali113 Dynastar107798 L

BROWN Phil115 Voelkl103676 M

PHILP Trevor116 Rossignol103865 M

READ Erik117 Fischer103729 M
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 92, Number of NSAs: 16

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

12 -   Czech RepublicCZE

DUBOVSKA Martina121 Voelkl155728 L

LEDECKA Ester122 Atomic155763 L

PAULATHOVA Katerina123 Rossignol155699 L

BERNDT Ondrej125 Atomic150743 M

KRYZL Krystof126 Fischer150644 M

ZABYSTRAN Jan127 Atomic151238 M

13 -   Russian FederationRUS

ALOPINA Ksenia131 Rossignol485637 L

KRYUKOVA Kristina132 Fischer485926 L

PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra133 485749 L

ANDRIENKO Aleksander135 Rossignol481103 M

KUZNETSOV Ivan136 Atomic481730 M

TRIKHICHEV Pavel137 Rossignol481327 M

14 -   CroatiaCRO

KOMSIC Andrea141 Atomic385092 L

POPOVIC Leona142 Fischer385096 L

KOLEGA Elias145 Fischer380363 M

RODES Istok146 Atomic380361 M

VIDOVIC Matej147 Head380334 M

ZUBCIC Filip148 Atomic380335 M

15 -   ArgentinaARG

BANCORA Salome151 35156 L

BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca152 35222 L

BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas155 30388 M

GASTALDI Sebastiano156 Rossignol30266 M

16 -   BelgiumBEL

NELLES Mathilde161 65108 L

VANREUSEL Kim162 Salomon65117 L

VAN DEN BROECKE Dries165 Croc Ski60236 M

VERBEKE Tom166 60256 M
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

Extended StartList

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Team
Bib

Number of Competitors: 92, Number of NSAs: 16

Number
Ski

FIS

Code
Name Gender

LEGEND

L Ladies M Men
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017 - St. Moritz (SUI)

Bracket StartList
ALPINE TEAM EVENT

14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

1/8 Finals 1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4 Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

AUT

BEL

Heat 1

SWE

SLO

Heat 2

NOR

CZE

Heat 3

FRA

RUS

Heat 4

SUI

CRO

Heat 5

USA

CAN

Heat 6

GER

SVK

Heat 7

ITA

ARG

Heat 8

1/4 Final 1

1/4 Final 2

1/4 Final 3

1/4 Final 4

Winner 1/4 1

Winner 1/4 2

SF 1

Winner 1/4 3

Winner 1/4 4

SF 2

Winner SF 1

Winner SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Big Final

Looser SF 1

Looser SF 2
Run1 Run2 Run3 Run4

Small Final
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

Bracket ResultList

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

1/4 Finals 1/2 Finals Finals
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Pts

Heat 1

AUT

SWE

   22.12
   22.12

+ 0.08

   20.76

+ 0.01

   22.12

DNF

   21.13

1

4Q

11 16 13 15

82 87 81 85

Heat 2

NOR

FRA

+ 0.45

   22.24

   21.39

+ 0.15

+ 0.28

   22.58

+ 0.22

   21.36

1

3Q

51 55 53 56

41 45 43 47

Heat 3

SUI

CAN

+ 0.16

   22.41

   21.31

DNF

   22.12

+ 0.63

+ 0.19

   21.22

2

2

Q

33 36 31 35

112 115 111 116

   43.43

+ 0.20

Heat 4

SVK

ITA

   22.11

+ 0.22

   21.65

+ 0.03

   22.23

+ 0.28

+ 0.19

   21.52

3

1

Q

102 105 103 107

22 27 23 26

SF 1

SWE

FRA

+ 0.16

   22.04

   21.10

+ 0.40

   22.29

+ 0.21

+ 1.56

   21.20

2

2Q

81 85 82 87

41 45 43 47

+ 0.06

   43.24

SF 2

SUI

SVK

+ 0.26

   22.03

   21.32

+ 0.28

+ 0.34

   21.95

   21.47

+ 0.37

2

2Q

33 36 31 35

103 107 102 105

+ 0.06

   43.55

Big F

FRA

SVK

+ 0.22

   22.20

   21.26

+ 0.28

+ 0.20

   22.12

   21.53

+ 0.04

2

2

W

43 47 41 45

103 107 102 105

   43.58

+ 0.08

Small F

SWE

SUI

   22.16

+ 0.06

   21.23

+ 0.33

   22.20

+ 0.21

+ 0.05

   21.03

3

1

w

81 85 82 87

31 35 33 36

1 France
2 Slovakia
3 Sweden
4 Switzerland
5 Austria
5 Norway
5 Canada
5 Italy
9 Slovenia
9 Czech Republic
9 Russian Federation
9 Croatia
9 United States of America
9 Germany
9 Argentina

LEGEND

Big F Big Final DNF Did Not Finish Q Qualified for next phase

SF Semifinal Small F Small Final w Small Final Winner

W Big Final Winner
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/8 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT 16 BelgiumBEL
Heat 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas BURTIN Raphael

BRUNNER Stephanie11 56217 162 65117 VANREUSEL Kim-1 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel16 53831 165 60236 VAN DEN BROECKE Dries-2 B R

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 161 65108 NELLES Mathilde-3 B R

FELLER Manuel15 54063 166 60256 VERBEKE Tom-4 R B

8 SwedenSWE 9 SloveniaSLO
Heat 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :ENOCSON Calle VERDNIK Miha

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 92 565401 BUCIK Ana-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 95 561322 HADALIN Stefan-2 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 505760 91 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa-3 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 97 561244 KRANJEC Zan-4 R B

5 NorwayNOR 12 Czech RepublicCZE
Heat 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER Christian BANK Tomas

LYSDAHL Kristin51 426187 122 155763 LEDECKA Ester-1 R B

HAUGEN Leif Kristian55 421669 126 150644 KRYZL Krystof-2 B R

SKJOELD Maren53 425981 121 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina-3 B R

KILDE Aleksander Aamodt56 422139 125 150743 BERNDT Ondrej-4 R B

4 FranceFRA 13 Russian FederationRUS
Heat 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHASTAN David PLANINSEK Urban

WORLEY Tessa43 196928 131 485637 ALOPINA Ksenia-1 R B

PINTURAULT Alexis47 194364 137 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel-2 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 133 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra-3 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu45 194495 136 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/8 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

3 SwitzerlandSUI 14 CroatiaCRO
Heat 5

Team Leader : Team Leader :CATTIN Stéphane PAVLEK Vedran

RAST Camille33 516562 141 385092 KOMSIC Andrea-1 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto36 511908 148 380335 ZUBCIC Filip-2 B R

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 142 385096 POPOVIC Leona-3 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 145 380363 KOLEGA Elias-4 R B

6 United States of AmericaUSA 11 CanadaCAN
Heat 6

Team Leader : Team Leader :RIML Patrick RUFENER Martin

MCJAMES Megan61 538284 112 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-1 R B

GINNIS Aj67
653106

3
115 103676 BROWN Phil-2 B R

STIEGLER Resi63 537772 111 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-3 B R

ENGEL Mark66 934523 116 103865 PHILP Trevor-4 R B

7 GermanyGER 10 SlovakiaSVK
Heat 7

Team Leader : Team Leader :MAIER Wolfgang ZUZULA Timotej

DUERR Lena71 206355 103 705423 VLHOVA Petra-1 R B

LUITZ Stefan75 202437 107 700879 ZAMPA Andreas-2 B R

GEIGER Christina72 206279 102 705287 VELEZ ZUZULOVA Veronika-3 B R

NEUREUTHER Felix76 201702 105 700868 FALAT Matej-4 R B

2 ItalyITA 15 ArgentinaARG
Heat 8

Team Leader : Team Leader :RINALDI Massimo BURTIN Nicolas

CURTONI Irene23 296509 151 35156 BANCORA Salome-1 R B

TONETTI Riccardo27 291318 156 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano-2 B R

COSTAZZA Chiara22 296354 152 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca-3 B R

RAZZOLI Giuliano26 293098 155 30388 BIRKNER DE MIGUEL Tomas-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/8 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

1 Austria 16 Belgium3 1

Heat 1

AUT BEL
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : BURTIN Raphael

BRUNNER Stephanie11 56217 162 65117 VANREUSEL Kim- DQ1 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel16 53831 165 60236 VAN DEN BROECKE D.-

 
20.96

 
20.822 B R

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 161 65108 NELLES Mathilde-

+ 0.45 
22.44

 
22.893 B R

FELLER Manuel15 54063 166 60256 VERBEKE Tom-

 
20.99 DQ4 R B

8 Sweden 9 Slovenia4 0
Qualified

Heat 2

SWE SLO
Team Leader : ENOCSON Calle Team Leader : VERDNIK Miha

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 92 565401 BUCIK Ana- + 0.01
 

22.04

 
22.051 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 95 561322 HADALIN Stefan-
 

20.69 DNF2 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.82 505760 91 565428 BREZOVNIK Sasa- + 0.30
 

21.85

 
22.153 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 97 561244 KRANJEC Zan- + 0.11
 

20.89

 
21.004 R B

5 Norway 12 Czech Republic3 1
Qualified

Heat 3

NOR CZE
Team Leader : MITTER Christian Team Leader : BANK Tomas

LYSDAHL Kristin51 426187 122 155763 LEDECKA Ester- + 0.03
 

22.56

 
22.591 R B

HAUGEN Leif Kristian55 421669 126 150644 KRYZL Krystof-
 

21.13 DQ2 B R

SKJOELD Maren53 425981 121 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina- + 0.09
 

22.29

 
22.383 B R

KILDE A.56 422139 125 150743 BERNDT Ondrej-+ 0.34
 

21.70

 
21.364 R B

4 France 13 Russian Federation3 1
Qualified

Heat 4

FRA RUS
Team Leader : CHASTAN David Team Leader : PLANINSEK Urban

WORLEY Tessa43 196928 131 485637 ALOPINA Ksenia-
 

22.39 DNF1 R B

PINTURAULT Alexis47 194364 137 481327 TRIKHICHEV Pavel-DQ

 
21.442 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 133 485749 PROKOPYEVA A.-
 

22.42 DQ3 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu45 194495 136 481730 KUZNETSOV Ivan-
 

21.02 DNF4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/8 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 16

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

3 Switzerland 14 Croatia4 0
Qualified

Heat 5

SUI CRO
Team Leader : CATTIN Stéphane Team Leader : PAVLEK Vedran

RAST Camille33 516562 141 385092 KOMSIC Andrea- + 0.55
 

22.62
 

23.171 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto36 511908 148 380335 ZUBCIC Filip- + 0.39
 

21.15
 

21.542 B R

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 142 385096 POPOVIC Leona-
 

21.90 DQ3 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 145 380363 KOLEGA Elias- + 0.61
 

21.17
 

21.784 R B

6 United States of America 11 Canada2 2
   43.84 Qualified by Time:    43.13

Heat 6

USA CAN
Team Leader : RIML Patrick Team Leader : RUFENER Martin

MCJAMES Megan61 538284 112 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-+ 0.70
 

22.78

 
22.081 R B

GINNIS Aj67 6531063 115 103676 BROWN Phil-
 

21.06 DNF2 B R

STIEGLER Resi63 537772 111 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-
 

23.30 DNF3 B R

ENGEL Mark66 934523 116 103865 PHILP Trevor-DNF

 
21.054 R B

7 Germany 10 Slovakia1 3
Qualified

Heat 7

GER SVK
Team Leader : MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader : ZUZULA Timotej

DUERR Lena71 206355 103 705423 VLHOVA Petra-+ 0.11

 
22.32

 
22.211 R B

LUITZ Stefan75 202437 107 700879 ZAMPA Andreas- + 0.38

 
21.32

 
21.702 B R

GEIGER Christina72 206279 102 705287 VELEZ ZUZULOVA V.-DQ
 

22.043 B R

NEUREUTHER Felix76 201702 105 700868 FALAT Matej-+ 0.13

 
21.47

 
21.344 R B

2 Italy 15 Argentina4 0
Qualified

Heat 8

ITA ARG
Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo Team Leader : BURTIN Nicolas

CURTONI Irene23 296509 151 35156 BANCORA Salome- + 1.23
 

22.47

 
23.701 R B

TONETTI Riccardo27 291318 156 30266 GASTALDI Sebastiano- + 1.64
 

21.45

 
23.092 B R

COSTAZZA Chiara22 296354 152 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL F.-
 

22.50 DQ3 B R

RAZZOLI Giuliano26 293098 155 30388 BIRKNER DE MIGUEL T.- + 1.67
 

21.84

 
23.514 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/4 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

1 AustriaAUT 8 SwedenSWE
1/4 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :PUELACHER Andreas ENOCSON Calle

BRUNNER Stephanie11 56217 82 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria-1 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel16 53831 87 501017 MYHRER Andre-2 B R

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 81 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-3 B R

FELLER Manuel15 54063 85 501111 HARGIN Mattias-4 R B

5 NorwayNOR 4 FranceFRA
1/4 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :MITTER Christian CHASTAN David

LYSDAHL Kristin51 426187 41 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline-1 R B

HAUGEN Leif Kristian55 421669 45 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu-2 B R

SKJOELD Maren53 425981 43 196928 WORLEY Tessa-3 B R

KILDE Aleksander Aamodt56 422139 47 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis-4 R B

3 SwitzerlandSUI 11 CanadaCAN
1/4 Final 3

Team Leader : Team Leader :CATTIN Stéphane RUFENER Martin

RAST Camille33 516562 112 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-1 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto36 511908 115 103676 BROWN Phil-2 B R

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 111 107387 CRAWFORD Candace-3 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 116 103865 PHILP Trevor-4 R B

10 SlovakiaSVK 2 ItalyITA
1/4 Final 4

Team Leader : Team Leader :ZUZULA Timotej RINALDI Massimo

VELEZ ZUZULOVA Veronika102 705287 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara-1 R B

FALAT Matej105 700868 27 291318 TONETTI Riccardo-2 B R

VLHOVA Petra103 705423 23 296509 CURTONI Irene-3 B R

ZAMPA Andreas107 700879 26 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/4 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 8

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

1 Austria 8 Sweden1 4
Qualified

1/4 Final 1

AUT SWE
Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas Team Leader : ENOCSON Calle

BRUNNER Stephanie11 56217 82 505760 PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.-

 
22.12

 
22.121 R B

HIRSCHER Marcel16 53831 87 501017 MYHRER Andre-+ 0.08

 
20.84

 
20.762 B R

TRUPPE Katharina13 56315 81 505679 HANSDOTTER Frida-+ 0.01

 
22.13

 
22.123 B R

FELLER Manuel15 54063 85 501111 HARGIN Mattias-DNF

 
21.134 R B

5 Norway 4 France1 3
Qualified

1/4 Final 2

NOR FRA
Team Leader : MITTER Christian Team Leader : CHASTAN David

LYSDAHL Kristin51 426187 41 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline-+ 0.45

 
22.69

 
22.241 R B

HAUGEN Leif Kristian55 421669 45 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu- + 0.15

 
21.39

 
21.542 B R

SKJOELD Maren53 425981 43 196928 WORLEY Tessa-+ 0.28

 
22.86

 
22.583 B R

KILDE A.56 422139 47 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis-+ 0.22

 
21.58

 
21.364 R B

3 Switzerland 11 Canada2 2

Qualified by Time:    43.43    43.63

1/4 Final 3

SUI CAN
Team Leader : CATTIN Stéphane Team Leader : RUFENER Martin

RAST Camille33 516562 112 106961 MIELZYNSKI Erin-+ 0.16
 

22.57
 

22.411 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto36 511908 115 103676 BROWN Phil-
 

21.31 DNF2 B R

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 111 107387 CRAWFORD Candace- + 0.63
 

22.12
 

22.753 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 116 103865 PHILP Trevor-+ 0.19
 

21.41
 

21.224 R B

10 Slovakia 2 Italy3 1
Qualified

1/4 Final 4

SVK ITA
Team Leader : ZUZULA Timotej Team Leader : RINALDI Massimo

VELEZ ZUZULOVA V.102 705287 22 296354 COSTAZZA Chiara- + 0.22

 
22.11

 
22.331 R B

FALAT Matej105 700868 27 291318 TONETTI Riccardo- + 0.03

 
21.65

 
21.682 B R

VLHOVA Petra103 705423 23 296509 CURTONI Irene- + 0.28

 
22.23

 
22.513 B R

ZAMPA Andreas107 700879 26 293098 RAZZOLI Giuliano-+ 0.19

 
21.71

 
21.524 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList 1/2 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

8 SwedenSWE 4 FranceFRA
1/2 Final 1

Team Leader : Team Leader :ENOCSON Calle CHASTAN David

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 41 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 45 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu-2 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 505760 43 196928 WORLEY Tessa-3 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 47 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis-4 R B

3 SwitzerlandSUI 10 SlovakiaSVK
1/2 Final 2

Team Leader : Team Leader :CATTIN Stéphane ZUZULA Timotej

RAST Camille33 516562 103 705423 VLHOVA Petra-1 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto36 511908 107 700879 ZAMPA Andreas-2 B R

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 102 705287 VELEZ ZUZULOVA Veronika-3 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 105 700868 FALAT Matej-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList 1/2 Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

8 Sweden 4 France2 2
   43.30 Qualified by Time:    43.24

1/2 Final 1

SWE FRA
Team Leader : ENOCSON Calle Team Leader : CHASTAN David

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 41 197319 BAUD MUGNIER Adeline-+ 0.16
 

22.20
 

22.041 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 45 194495 FAIVRE Mathieu- + 0.40
 

21.10
 

21.502 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.82 505760 43 196928 WORLEY Tessa- + 0.21
 

22.29
 

22.503 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 47 194364 PINTURAULT Alexis-+ 1.56
 

22.76
 

21.204 R B

3 Switzerland 10 Slovakia2 2
   43.61 Qualified by Time:    43.55

1/2 Final 2

SUI SVK
Team Leader : CATTIN Stéphane Team Leader : ZUZULA Timotej

RAST Camille33 516562 103 705423 VLHOVA Petra-+ 0.26
 

22.29

 
22.031 R B

SCHMIDIGER Reto36 511908 107 700879 ZAMPA Andreas- + 0.28
 

21.32

 
21.602 B R

HOLDENER Wendy31 516280 102 705287 VELEZ ZUZULOVA V.-+ 0.34
 

22.29

 
21.953 B R

AERNI Luca35 511983 105 700868 FALAT Matej- + 0.37
 

21.47

 
21.844 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

StartList Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibRun

Order

4 FranceFRA 10 SlovakiaSVK
Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :CHASTAN David ZUZULA Timotej

WORLEY Tessa43 196928 103 705423 VLHOVA Petra-1 R B

PINTURAULT Alexis47 194364 107 700879 ZAMPA Andreas-2 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 102 705287 VELEZ ZUZULOVA Veronika-3 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu45 194495 105 700868 FALAT Matej-4 R B

8 SwedenSWE 3 SwitzerlandSUI
Small Final

Team Leader : Team Leader :ENOCSON Calle CATTIN Stéphane

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 31 516280 HOLDENER Wendy-1 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 35 511983 AERNI Luca-2 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER Maria82 505760 33 516562 RAST Camille-3 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 36 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-4 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

ResultList Final

ALPINE TEAM EVENT
14 FEB 2017

Start Time: 12:00

Bib
Nation

Number of NSA: 4

Nation
Nation

Nation

BibPoints Points
Gap Gap

4 France 10 Slovakia2 2
Winner 2nd Place

Final

FRA SVK
Team Leader : CHASTAN David Team Leader : ZUZULA Timotej

WORLEY Tessa43 196928 103 705423 VLHOVA Petra-+ 0.22
 

22.42

 
22.201 R B

PINTURAULT Alexis47 194364 107 700879 ZAMPA Andreas- + 0.28
 

21.26

 
21.542 B R

BAUD MUGNIER Adeline41 197319 102 705287 VELEZ ZUZULOVA V.-+ 0.20
 

22.32

 
22.123 B R

FAIVRE Mathieu45 194495 105 700868 FALAT Matej- + 0.04
 

21.53

 
21.574 R B

8 Sweden 3 Switzerland3 1
3rd Place 4th Place

Small Final

SWE SUI
Team Leader : ENOCSON Calle Team Leader : CATTIN Stéphane

HANSDOTTER Frida81 505679 31 516280 HOLDENER Wendy- + 0.06
 

22.16
 

22.221 R B

HARGIN Mattias85 501111 35 511983 AERNI Luca- + 0.33
 

21.23
 

21.562 B R

PIETILAE-HOLMNER M.82 505760 33 516562 RAST Camille- + 0.21
 

22.20
 

22.413 B R

MYHRER Andre87 501017 36 511908 SCHMIDIGER Reto-+ 0.05
 

21.08
 

21.034 R B
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

AFTER 7 OF 11 EVENTS TUE 14 FEB 2017

MEDALLISTS OF EVENT

Medal Name Nation

GOLD FRAFrance

SILVER SVKSlovakia

BRONZE SWESweden
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

St. Moritz (SUI)

AFTER 7 OF 11 EVENTS THU 16 FEB 2017

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name Nation

Ladies' Super G 7 FEB 2017 Gold SCHMIDHOFER Nicole Austria

Silver WEIRATHER Tina Liechtenstein

Bronze GUT Lara Switzerland

Men's Super G 8 FEB 2017 Gold GUAY Erik Canada

Silver JANSRUD Kjetil Norway

Bronze OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel Canada

Ladies' Alpine Combined 10 FEB 2017 Gold HOLDENER Wendy Switzerland

Silver GISIN Michelle Switzerland

Bronze KIRCHGASSER Michaela Austria

Men's Downhill 12 FEB 2017 Gold FEUZ Beat Switzerland

Silver GUAY Erik Canada

Bronze FRANZ Max Austria

Ladies' Downhill 12 FEB 2017 Gold STUHEC Ilka Slovenia

Silver VENIER Stephanie Austria

Bronze VONN Lindsey United States of America

Men's Alpine Combined 13 FEB 2017 Gold AERNI Luca Switzerland

Silver HIRSCHER Marcel Austria

Bronze CAVIEZEL Mauro Switzerland

Alpine Team Event 14 FEB 2017 Gold France FRA

Silver Slovakia SVK

Bronze Sweden SWE

Completed events Events still to be held

Ladies' Super G Ladies' Giant Slalom

Men's Super G Men's Giant Slalom

Ladies' Alpine Combined Ladies' Slalom

Men's Downhill Men's Slalom

Ladies' Downhill

Men's Alpine Combined

Alpine Team Event
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